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Measure J vote

Sample Size

Yes
Count
Column %

No
Count
Column %

Don't know
(vol)

Count
Column %

Refused (vol)
Count
Column %

Good for economy

Total
604
317

52%

218
36%

64
11%

5
1%

Yes No
(B) (€
*

364 184
297 13
82% 7%

CD
35 162

10% 88%
BD

31 9
9% 5%
1 0
0% 0%

DK/R
ef
(D)

56
7
13%

21
38%
B

24
43%
BC

a4
7%
BC

Worried about costs to taxpayers

Total

602

317
53%

217
36%

64
11%

4
1%

Very
worri

ed
(E)
184

31
17%

137
74%
FGH

16
9%

0
0%

Some Not at

what all
worri | worri
ed ed
(F) (G)
*

195 201
112 166
57% 83%

E EFH
56 19
29% 9%

G
27 15
14% 7%
G
0 1
0% 0%

¥ Statistically significant result within this Column Variable at 95%

Significant Difference within Groups: BCD / EFGH / IJKL / MNOP. Upper case at 95%

DK/R
ef
(H)
22

8
36%
E

5
23%

6
27%
EG

3
14%
EFG

3

Worried about traffic impacts

Total
602
317

53%

217
36%

64
11%

1%

Very
worri

ed
(1)
213

44
21%

146
69%
JKL

22
10%

0%

Some Not at

what all
worri | worri
ed ed
J) (K)
*

170 204
98 169
58% 83%

I IJL
49 19
29% 9%
K
23 16
14% 8%
0 0
0% 0%

DK/R
ef
(L)

15

6
40%

3
20%

3
20%

3
20%
IJK

Total
601
317

53%

217
36%

63
10%

1%

Generated: April 19, 2010

Shared stadium

More
likely
(M)

160

129
81%
NOP

15
9%

16
10%

0
0%

Less
likely
(N)

*

216

82
38%

119
55%
MOP

14
6%

0%

No
differ
ence

(0)
182
89

49%%
N

70
38%
M

23
13%
N

0
0%

DK/R
ef
(P)

43

17
40%

13
30%
M

10
23%
MN

7%
MNO
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