49ers Crosstabs-3

Measure J Vote by: Q3 - Good for local economy Q4 - Worried about costs to taxpayers Q5 - Worried about traffic impacts Q7 - Shared stadium

April 19, 2010

Generated by MarketSight®

Table of Contents

Uncategorized Variables

Page Variable

3 *Measure J vote

^{*} Denotes variable with statistically significant findings

49ers Crosstabs-3

Measure J vote

	Good for economy				Worried about costs to taxpayers					Worried about traffic impacts					Shared stadium				
	Total	Yes (B)	No (C)	DK/R ef (D)	Total	Very worri ed (E)	Some what worri ed (F)	Not at all worri ed (G)	DK/R ef (H)	Total	Very worri ed (I)	Some what worri ed (J) *	Not at all worri ed (K)	DK/R ef (L)	Total	More likely (M)	Less likely (N) *	No differ ence (O)	DK/R ef (P)
Sample Size	604	364	184	56	602	184	195	201	22	602	213	170	204	15	601	160	216	182	43
Yes Count Column %	317 52%	297 82% CD	13 7%	7 13%	317 53%	31 17%	112 57% E	166 83% EFH	8 36% E	317 53%	44 21%	98 58% I	169 83% IJL	6 40%	317 53%	129 81% NOP	82 38%	89 49% N	17 40%
No Count Column %	218 36%	35 10%	162 88% BD	21 38% B	217 36%	137 74% FGH	56 29% G	19 9%	5 23%	217 36%	146 69% JKL	49 29% K	19 9%	3 20%	217 36%	15 9%	119 55% MOP	70 38% M	13 30% M
Don't know (vol) Count Column %	64 11%	31 9%	9 5%	24 43% BC	64 11%	16 9%	27 14% G	15 7%	6 27% EG	64 11%	22 10%	23 14%	16 8%	3 20%	63 10%	16 10%	14 6%	23 13% N	10 23% MN
Refused (vol) Count Column %	5 1%	1 0%	0 0%	4 7% BC	4 1%	0 0%	0 0%	1 0%	3 14% EFG	4 1%	1 0%	0 0%	0 0%	3 20% IJK	4 1%	0 0%	1 0%	0 0%	3 7% MNO

* Statistically significant result within this Column Variable at 95%